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EVENT SPACE STUDY
BOTTOM LINE 

1. Maximize existing assets.
2. Develop designs, a funding strategy, and 

an ownership and operating structure for 

new multipurpose event facility.

3. Hotel-room development strategy for room 

block.

PHASE ONE: 1-4 YEARS

1. If existing assets continue 
to underperform, reassess.

2. Develop multipurpose events center.

PHASE TWO: 5-10 YEARS
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HOTEL-SPECIFIC METRICS
Occupancy (%) ADR ($)
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VACATION RENTALS 
2024 REVENUE

TOWN REVENUE %
Bethel: $4,643,652 13%

Thompson: $3,565,381 10%
Rockland: $3,271,690 9%

Tusten: $2,944,521 8%
Fallsburg: $2,853,631 8%

Callicoon: $2,743,531 8%
Liberty: $2,589,277 7%

Highland: $2,343,148 7%
Lumberland: $2,243,206 6%

Delaware: $1,832,434 5%
Neversink: $1,557,526 4%

Mamakating: $1,430,022 4%
Freemont: $1,316,450 4%

Cochecton: $1,224,476 3%
Forestburgh: $719,125 2%

TOTAL: $35,278,070 100%



ADR x OCCUPANCY
REVENUE  / AVAILABLE ROOMS



Type Tax Amount Total Revenue
Hotels, Motels, Inn, Resort $994,891.16 $19,897,823.20

Vacation Rental $775,876.05 $15,517,521.00

Camp $12,122.24 $242,444.80

Bed & Breakfast $10,689.12 $213,782.40

TOTAL: $1,793,578.57 $35,871,571.40
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PAST & FUTURE

PERSPECTIVE

PAST & FUTURE

PERSPECTIVE



© Michael Martelon, CHME / CHIA
michaeltride@gmail.com

970.708.8028

Thank you
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